

CONSTRUCTION COST FOR: **BURNET 2024K STREET REHAB HIGH DENSITY MINERAL BOND**

The *Pay Item* reference indicates the controlling specification for each Pay Item. Pay Item references are from the specifications referenced in *the Standard Form of Agreement*, unless otherwise noted.

Contractor responsible for the validity, format, and formulas in file.
PDF documents are official

PAY ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
GENERAL CONDITIONS & PAVING					
1	MOBILIZATION, BONDS & INSURANCE	1	LS	\$ 11,635.00	\$ 11,635.00
2	DIGITAL MESSAGE BOARDS	3	EA	\$ 6,625.89	\$ 6,625.89
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 67,508.00	\$ 67,508.00
HAMILTON ST (C03)					
4	FOG SEAL (HIGH DENSITY MINERAL BOND OR APPROVED EQUAL)	4,932	SY	\$ 4.10	\$ 20,221.20
OAK ST (C04)					
5	FOG SEAL (HIGH DENSITY MINERAL BOND OR APPROVED EQUAL)	5,780	SY	\$ 4.10	\$ 23,698.00
SHERRARD ST (C05)					
6	FOG SEAL (HIGH DENSITY MINERAL BOND OR APPROVED EQUAL)	8,107	SY	\$ 4.10	\$ 33,238.70
7TH ST (C06)					
7	FOG SEAL (HIGH DENSITY MINERAL BOND OR APPROVED EQUAL)	637	SY	\$ 4.10	\$ 2,611.70
6TH ST (C07)					
8	FOG SEAL (HIGH DENSITY MINERAL BOND OR APPROVED EQUAL)	1,956	SY	\$ 4.10	\$ 8,019.60
5TH ST (C08)					
9	FOG SEAL (HIGH DENSITY MINERAL BOND OR APPROVED EQUAL)	610	SY	\$ 4.10	\$ 2,501.00
3RD ST (C09)					
10	FOG SEAL (HIGH DENSITY MINERAL BOND OR APPROVED EQUAL)	5,670	SY	\$ 4.10	\$ 23,247.00
N MAIN ST (C10)					
11	FOG SEAL (HIGH DENSITY MINERAL BOND OR APPROVED EQUAL)	6,762	SY	\$ 4.10	\$ 27,724.20
CORDER LN (C11)					
12	FOG SEAL (HIGH DENSITY MINERAL BOND OR APPROVED EQUAL)	3,705	SY	\$ 4.10	\$ 15,190.50
EVERGREEN CIR (C12)					
13	FOG SEAL (HIGH DENSITY MINERAL BOND OR APPROVED EQUAL)	2,280	SY	\$ 4.10	\$ 9,348.00
N BOUNDARY ST (C13)					
14	FOG SEAL (HIGH DENSITY MINERAL BOND OR APPROVED EQUAL)	3,120	SY	\$ 4.10	\$ 12,792.00
N VANDEVEER ST (C14)					
15	FOG SEAL (HIGH DENSITY MINERAL BOND OR APPROVED EQUAL)	4,457	SY	\$ 4.10	\$ 18,273.70
N TANNER CT (C14)					
15	FOG SEAL (HIGH DENSITY MINERAL BOND OR APPROVED EQUAL)	3,065	SY	\$ 4.10	\$ 12,566.50
PAVEMENT MARKINGS					
16	BLUE TRAFFIC BUTTON REFLECTORS	26	EA	\$ 33.91	\$ 881.66
17	SOLID WHITE 24" x 10' THERMOPLASTIC MARKER (STOP BAR)	10	LF	\$ 26.99	\$ 269.90
18	SOLID WHITE 24" x 13' THERMOPLASTIC MARKER (STOP BAR)	90	LF	\$ 26.99	\$ 2,429.10
19	SOLID WHITE 24" x 17' THERMOPLASTIC MARKER (STOP BAR)	34	LF	\$ 26.99	\$ 917.66
20	SOLID WHITE 24" x 6' MARKER (CROSSWALK (CONTINENTAL))	30	EA	\$ 159.69	\$ 4,790.70
TOTAL BASE BID (TOTAL OF ITEMS IN THE COLUMNS ABOVE)				\$	304,490.01

CONSTRUCTION COST FOR: **BURNET 2024K STREET REHAB HIGH DENSITY MINERAL BOND**

The *Pay Item* reference indicates the controlling specification for each Pay Item. Pay Item references are from the specifications referenced in *the Standard Form of Agreement*, unless otherwise noted.

Contractor responsible for the validity, format, and formulas in file.
PDF documents are official

PAY ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
GENERAL CONDITIONS & PAVING					

ADDED BID ALTERNATE NO. 1

GENERAL CONDITION & PAVING					
1	FOG SEAL (HIGH DENSITY MINERAL BOND OR APPROVED EQUAL)	10,871	SY	\$ 4.10	\$ 44,571.10
2	BLUE TRAFFIC BUTTON REFLECTORS	7	EA	\$ 33.91	\$ 237.37
17	SOLID WHITE 24" x 10' THERMOPLASTIC MARKER (STOP BAR)	20	LF	\$ 26.99	\$ 539.80
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL	0	LS	\$ -	\$ -
TOTAL BID ALT. NO. 1				\$	45,348.27

TOTAL BASE BID INCLUDING ADDITIONAL BID ITEMS (TOTAL OF ITEMS IN THE COLUMNS ABOVE)	\$ 349,838.28
--	----------------------

The total bid shall be entered in the space provided above, and shall also be entered in the space provided in the Bid Summary Sheet. All construction shall be completed per the City of Burnet's Technical Construction Standard Manual. Contractor will be required to provide insurance certificate	Payment for all Items shall be base on Plans Quantity , as described in <i>Measurement and Payment</i> , unless
---	--